

## 4. Hotel-Stadt-Radebeul Classic 2018

### Sollzeiten und WP-Länge am Samstag 23. Juni 2018

Wertungsprüfung	Lichtschranke	min:sek	km	von WP-km bis WP-km
-----------------	---------------	---------	----	------------------------

<b>WP 1</b> Friesenhof	Ziel 1 A	00:10	0,040	0,000 - 0,040
---------------------------	----------	-------	-------	---------------

<b>WP 2</b> Vollbier	Ziel 2 A	00:12	0,045	0,000 - 0,045
	Ziel 2 B	00:19	0,035	0,000 - 0,080
	Ziel 2 C	00:29	0,010	0,000 - 0,090
	Ziel 2 D	00:40	0,040	0,000 - 0,130

<b>WP 3</b> Rote Brause	Ziel 3 A	00:06	0,025	0,000 - 0,025
	Ziel 3 B	00:08	0,035	0,025 - 0,060
	Ziel 3 C	00:05	0,020	0,060 - 0,080
	Ziel 3 D	00:07	0,030	0,080 - 0,110

<b>WP 4</b> Erzgebirgsring	Ziel 4 A	00:12	0,050	0,000 - 0,050
	Ziel 4 B	01:40	0,950	0,000 - 1,000
	Ziel 4 C	02:00	0,100	0,000 - 1,100
	Ziel 4 D	03:25	0,950	0,000 - 2,050

<b>WP 5</b> Marktplatz	Ziel 5 A	25:00	14,000	0,000 - 14,000
	Ziel 5 B	25:07	0,030	0,000 - 14,030

<b>WP</b> <b>GEHEIM</b>	START - ZIEL	00:09	0,050	0,000 - 0,050
----------------------------	--------------	-------	-------	---------------

## 4. Hotel-Stadt-Radebeul Classic 2018